O
B
S
O
L
E
T
E

3 of 3
Ordering Information
Device Packaging Shipping
MBR6030PT TO-3P 30/Tube
MBR6035PT TO-3P 30/Tube
MBR6040PT TO-3P 30/Tube
MBR6045PT TO-3P 30/Tube
(Note 4)
IMPORTANT NOTICE
LIFE SUPPORT
Diodes Incorporated and its subsidiaries reserve the right to make modifications, enhancements, improvements, corrections or other changes without further